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 (ب -5نموذج رقم )

CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

A.1. Personal Data: 

Name : Inass Ahmed Alteib Abakur 

Nationality : Sudanese 

Date/Place of Birth : 26/7/1977 

Marital Status : Married 

ID Number : 232339031 

e-mail : inaasss@yahoo.fr 

Address : Sudan-University of Khartoum 

Phone & Mobile : 966508143847 

 

 

Applicant 

Picture 

 

 

A.2. Education: 

Degree University Address Date 

Bachelor of Arts 

(French Language) 

University of 

Khartoum  

Sudan 2001 

Master of Arts (French 

Language) 

University of 

Khartoum 

Sudan 2004 

PhD in French 

Literature 

University of 

Khartoum 

Sudan 2011 

 

A. 3. Training Courses: 

Title 
Name & Addresses of Awarding 

Organization 
Date 

The annual training course for 

French teachers in 

collaboration with French 

Institute CEDUST 

French Institute CEDUST 2003-2012 

Training course at The 

Embassy of France in Sudan in 

association with retired French 

professors (GREFON)  

Embassy of France in Sudan 

(GREFON) 

2007 -2011 

Training course for Translators 

and Interpreters accompanying 

delegations at the African 

Summit - Cambridge Institute 

Al Khartoum  

at the African Summit - Cambridge 

Institute Al Khartoum 
2005. 

Scientific research course for 

doctorate under the supervision 

of Dr. Charles Bon 2007, 

Lumière University Lyon 2, 

France.  

Lumière University Lyon 2, France. 2007 
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• Scientific research course for 

doctorate under the supervision 

of Dr. Bruno Gelas 2009, 

Lumière University Lyon 2, 

France.  

Lumière University Lyon 2, France. 2009 

 Scientific research course for 

doctorate under the supervision 

of Dr. Philippe Gauday 2010, 

Lumière University Lyon 2, 

France. 

Lumière University Lyon 2, France. 2010 

 

A. 4. Professional Experience: 

Employment Status Institution and Address Date 

Teaching Assistant  Department of Foreign Languages, 

International University of Africa 

2002-2004 

Lecturer  Department of Foreign Languages, 

International University of Africa 

2005-2010 

Assistant Professor  Department of Foreign Languages, 

International University of Africa 

2011- 2013 

Lecturer Faculty of Arts,  University of Khartoum 2010-2011 

Assistant Professor  Faculty of Arts, University of 

Khartoum 

2011 -2020 

Assistant Professor  & Vice 

Head of department 

College of Education and Arts, 

Northern Borders University, Arar, 

KSA 

From 2012 to 

present 
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A.5. Foreign Language Skills: 

 Foreign Language 
Level 

Fair Good V. Good 

1 French   √ 

2 English   √ 

 

FORM B: SCIENTIFIC CONTRIBUTIONS 

 

B.1. Papers Published in Refereed Scientific Journals 

No Author(s) Research Title Publisher & Date 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

  B.2. Scientific Reports and Consultation 

No Title Institution/ Journal Date 

1    

2    

3    

B.3. Accomplished Scientific Research Projects: 

No Project & Date Institution Investigator(s) 

1    
2    

3    

4    

 

B.4. Conferences and Scientific Symposia: 

No Conference Date &Place 
Type of 

Involvement 

1    
2    

3    

4    
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B.5. Membership of Professional Societies: 
1 Member of the International Federation of French Language Teachers (International 

Organization of (la Francophonie)  
2 Member of Association of Sudanese French Language Teachers (ASEF)  
3 Member of the Sudanese-French Friendship Association. 
 

FORM C: TEACHING ACTIVITIES 
 

List of courses taught: 

No Courses taught by the applicant Undergraduate Graduate 

1. French-I √  

2. French-II √  

    

    

    
 

FORM D: ADMINISTRATION AND COMMITTEES ASSIGNMENT 
 

D.1. University and Academic Committees (Membership of academic councils – Supervising graduate 

students – Reviewing papers – Evaluating and approving theses – Organizing conferences and workshops …etc.)  

No Work and/or Activity Date 

1 Vice Head (Academic Administration) 2012 to present 

2 Quality Committee  2017 to present 

3 Students' Affairs Academic Counseling Committee 2017 to present 

4 Community Service Committee 2017 to present 

5 Academic need& Recruitment 2017 to present 

6 Exams and Timetable Committee 2017 to present 

7 Study Plans Committee 2017 to present 

8 Graduation Project Committee 2017 to present 

9 Labs &ELearning Committee 2017 to present 

10 Higher Education Scientific Research Committee 2017 to present 
 

D.2. Community Services: 

No Work and/or Activity Date 

1 Participation in a workshop conducted in a private school(Manarat Alfikr) 2017 

2 Participation in activities conducted in Raouf Orphanage  

3   
 

 

Other Interests or Activities: 

1  

2  

 

 
 

 

 

  

   

   


