بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم

وكالة الجامعة للدراسات العليا والبحث العلمي المملكة العربية السعودية وزارة التعليم العالي

جامعة الحدود الشمالية

غوذج رقم (٥- ب)

CURRICULUM VITAE

A.1. Personal Data:

Name : Inass Ahmed Alteib Abakur

Nationality : Sudanese
Date/Place of Birth : 26/7/1977
Marital Status : Married
ID Number : 232339031

e-mail : inaasss@yahoo.fr

Address : Sudan-University of Khartoum

Phone & Mobile : 966508143847

Applicant Picture

A.2. Education:

Degree	University	Address	Date
Bachelor of Arts	University of	Sudan	2001
(French Language)	Khartoum		
Master of Arts (French	University of	Sudan	2004
Language)	Khartoum		
PhD in French	University of	Sudan	2011
Literature	Khartoum		

A. 3. Training Courses:

Title	Name & Addresses of Awarding Organization	Date
The annual training course for	French Institute CEDUST	2003-2012
French teachers in		
collaboration with French		
Institute CEDUST		
Training course at The	Embassy of France in Sudan	2007 -2011
Embassy of France in Sudan in	(GREFON)	
association with retired French		
professors (GREFON)		
Training course for Translators	at the African Summit - Cambridge	2005.
and Interpreters accompanying	Institute Al Khartoum	
delegations at the African		
Summit - Cambridge Institute		
Al Khartoum		
Scientific research course for	Lumière University Lyon 2, France.	2007
doctorate under the supervision		
of Dr. Charles Bon 2007,		
Lumière University Lyon 2,		
France.		

	·÷	- × .
المسفوعات :	الفاريخ:	رقم:

بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم

المملكة العربية السعودية وكالة الجامعة للدراسات وكالة الجامعة للدراسات وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

جامعة الحدود الشمالية

Scientific research course for	Lumière University Lyon 2, France.	2009
doctorate under the supervision		
of Dr. Bruno Gelas 2009,		
Lumière University Lyon 2,		
France.		
Scientific research course for	Lumière University Lyon 2, France.	2010
doctorate under the supervision		
of Dr. Philippe Gauday 2010,		
Lumière University Lyon 2,		
France.		

A. 4. Professional Experience:

Employment Status	Institution and Address	Date
Teaching Assistant	Department of Foreign Languages,	2002-2004
	International University of Africa	
Lecturer	Department of Foreign Languages,	2005-2010
	International University of Africa	
Assistant Professor	Department of Foreign Languages,	2011- 2013
	International University of Africa	
Lecturer Faculty of Arts,	University of Khartoum	2010-2011
Assistant Professor	Faculty of Arts, University of	2011 -2020
	Khartoum	
Assistant Professor & Vice	College of Education and Arts,	From 2012 to
Head of department	Northern Borders University, Arar,	present
_	KSA	

	• 101	: 1
المسقة عات .	الناريخ:	لاقم.
	······································	······································

بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم

المملكة العربية السعودية وكالة الجامعة للدراسات وكالة الجامعة للدراسات وزارة التعليم العالي

جامعة الحدود الشمالية

A.5. Foreign Language Skills:

	Foreign Language	Level		
	Foreign Language	Fair	Good	V. Good
١	French			$\sqrt{}$
۲	English			$\sqrt{}$

FORM B: SCIENTIFIC CONTRIBUTIONS

B.1. Papers Published in Refereed Scientific Journals

No	Author(s)	Research Title	Publisher & Date
١			
۲			
٣			
٤			
٥			
٦			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13	_		
14			

B.2. Scientific Reports and Consultation

No	Title	Institution/ Journal	Date
1			
2			
3			

B.3. Accomplished Scientific Research Projects:

No	Project & Date	Institution	Investigator(s)
1			
2			
3			
4			

B.4. Conferences and Scientific Symposia:

No	Conference	Date &Place	Type of Involvement
1			
2			
3			
4			

-1 · > 11	. 1.71	- t
المشوء عات ٠	الباريخ:	ل قو ٠

بسم الله الرحهن الرحيم

المهلكة العربية السعودية وكالة الجامعة للدراسات وكالة الجامعة للدراسات وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

جامعة الحدود الشمالية المجلس العلمي

B.5. Membership of Professional Societies:

١	Member of the International Federation of French Language Teachers (International	
	Organization of (la Francophonie)	
۲	Member of Association of Sudanese French Language Teachers (ASEF)	
٣	Member of the Sudanese-French Friendship Association.	

FORM C: TEACHING ACTIVITIES

List of courses taught:

No	Courses taught by the applicant	Undergraduate	Graduate
1.	French-I	$\sqrt{}$	
2.	French-II	√	

FORM D: ADMINISTRATION AND COMMITTEES ASSIGNMENT

D.1. University and Academic Committees (Membership of academic councils – Supervising graduate students – Reviewing papers – Evaluating and approving theses – Organizing conferences and workshops ...etc.)

No	Work and/or Activity	Date
1	Vice Head (Academic Administration)	2012 to present
2	Quality Committee	2017 to present
3	Students' Affairs Academic Counseling Committee	2017 to present
4	Community Service Committee	2017 to present
5	Academic need& Recruitment	2017 to present
6	Exams and Timetable Committee	2017 to present
7	Study Plans Committee	2017 to present
8	Graduation Project Committee	2017 to present
9	Labs &ELearning Committee	2017 to present
10	Higher Education Scientific Research Committee	2017 to present

D.2. Community Services:

No	Work and/or Activity	Date
1	Participation in a workshop conducted in a private school(Manarat Alfikr)	2017
2	Participation in activities conducted in Raouf Orphanage	
3		

Other Interests or Activities:

1	
2	

المشفوعات:	التاريخ:	رقم :
------------	----------	-------